Frampton Parish Council
Financial payments over £500

2019/20

Date

15/07/2019
15/07/2019
16/09/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019

2020/21

18/01/2021
15/02/2021
15/03/2021

2021/22

21/06/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
15/11/2021
17/01/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022

2022/23

16/05/2022
16/05/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
26/09/2022
26/09/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
20/03/2023
20/03/2023

2023/24

Payee

KTD Gardening Services
Sydenhams Hire Ltd
Frampton Village News
KTD Gardening Services
Double Barrows

Dorset Waste Partnership

Playdale
Playdale
Parkes and Gardens

Parkes and Gardens
Dorset Council
Staff

Parkes and Gardens
Staff

Staff
Double-Barrows Ltd

Morelock Signs Ltd
Victor Pullman

Staff

Parkes and Gardens
Dorset Home and Gardens
Dorset Council

Staff

GB Sport and leisure
Glasdon

Staff

Net World Sports
Parkes and Gardens
Frampton Village Hall
Staff

Perrett Fencing

Service

Grass cutting

Hire of plant

Grant

Grass cutting

Fencing work (play park)
Installation of new bins

Deposit on new equipment
Remainder of new equipment
Fencing

Grass cutting

Speed wires

Wages

Grass cutting

Wages

Wages

Tree fell and clearence

Purchase of SID
Purchae of Jubilee Coins
Wages

Grass cutting

Play Park repairs
Installation of SID
Wages

Football goals

Picnic bench

Wages

Rebound nets

Grass cutting

Donation to new boiler
Wages

Repairs

Amount
530.00
574.08
600.00
720.00

1811.18
662.40

1773.60
1773.60
1805.00

850.00
510.00
893.11
1360.00
648.00
898.32
600.00

2994.00
1000.00
1070.46
875.00
1135.00
704.40
1135.20
1388.09
648.49
1113.10
799.24
1700.00
779.12
1048.21
612.00



