Frampton Parish Council Financial payments over £500

2019/20

Date	Payee	Service	Amount
15/07/2019	KTD Gardening Services	Grass cutting	530.00
15/07/2019	Sydenhams Hire Ltd	Hire of plant	574.08
16/09/2019	Frampton Village News	Grant	600.00
18/11/2019	KTD Gardening Services	Grass cutting	720.00
18/11/2019	Double Barrows	Fencing work (play park)	1811.18
18/11/2019	Dorset Waste Partnership	Installation of new bins	662.40
2020/21			
18/01/2021	Playdale	Deposit on new equipment	1773.60
15/02/2021	Playdale	Remainder of new equipment	1773.60
15/03/2021	Parkes and Gardens	Fencing	1805.00
_			
2021/22			
24 /05 /2024			252.00
21/06/2021	Parkes and Gardens	Grass cutting	850.00
20/09/2021	Dorset Council	Speed wires	510.00
20/09/2021	Staff	Wages	893.11
15/11/2021	Parkes and Gardens	Grass cutting	1360.00
17/01/2022	Staff	Wages	648.00
21/03/2022	Staff	Wages	898.32
21/03/2022	Double-Barrows Ltd	Tree fell and clearence	600.00
2022/23			
2022/23			
16/05/2022	Morelock Signs Ltd	Purchase of SID	2994.00
16/05/2022	Victor Pullman	Purchae of Jubilee Coins	1000.00
27/06/2022	Staff	Wages	1070.46
27/06/2022	Parkes and Gardens	Grass cutting	875.00
27/06/2022	Dorset Home and Gardens	Play Park repairs	1135.00
26/09/2022	Dorset Council	Installation of SID	704.40
26/09/2022	Staff	Wages	1135.20
12/12/2022	GB Sport and leisure	Football goals	1388.09
12/12/2022	Glasdon	Picnic bench	648.49
12/12/2022	Staff	Wages	1113.10
12/12/2022	Net World Sports	Rebound nets	799.24
12/12/2022	Parkes and Gardens	Grass cutting	1700.00
12/12/2022	Frampton Village Hall	Donation to new boiler	779.12
20/03/2023	Staff	Wages	1048.21
20/03/2023	Perrett Fencing	Repairs	612.00

2023/24